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1562 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

6700 04 2,025 20.1600 9.88 20,007 1950 1950 0 0
AP
15 50.00 35.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1943

BAS 1,943 100 1,943 6,719

UOP 168 20 34 118

UOP 240 20 48 166

2,351 2,025 7,002

BAS= W29 S67 E29 UOP=  E12 N20 W12 S20$ N20 UOP=  E12 N14 W12
S14$ N47$.

BAS

29

67

29

20

47

UOP

12

20

12

20

UOP

12

14

12

14

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 15 27 1.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1998 1998 3 40 28

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

8,528

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 260.00 73.00 7,965.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.35 1.01 8,065

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,890.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.35 1.01 11,026
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1562 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 2,210 64.1400 38.48 85,041 1972 1972 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 588 100 588 9,050

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 19,394

FOP 444 35 155 2,386

UOP 288 25 72 1,108

UST 300 45 135 2,078

2,880 2,210 34,016

UOP= N8 W36 S8 E36$ BAS= W36 BAS= N34 W12 S2 W15 S12 UST= S20
E15 N20 W15$ E15 S20 E12$ W27 S20 FOP=  S8 E33 N2 E30 N6W63$
E63 N20$.
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